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1° |CARLOS FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA Arca 1 640] 1 640 1 640 1 640 1 640 1 640 200 0 4040
2° |GONZALO ORUS ? 2 613] 4 562] 4 562| 6 515 5 538 2 613] 3 587] 250 515 3725 315 315
3° |ISMAEL VAZQUEZ GARI Arca 5 538 6 515 2 613| 7 493 7 493] 1 640 2 613 250] 493 3662 63| 378
4° [IGNACIO PEREZ GARCIA Capa 4 562] 7 493] 3 587] 5 538 4 562| 4 562 200 0 3504 158 536
5° |ALBERTO C. MAESTRE Arca 3 587] 2 613] 8 472 3 587] 2 613 150 0 3022] 482 1018
6° |MARIANO SANTOS AGUADO Asoger 8 472] 13 379| 10 433] 11 414] 14 363 6 515| 5 538] 250[ 363 3001 21| 1039
7° |EUGENIO MINARRO VARGAS Capa 10 433] 15 347 5 538| 12 396] 15 3471 7 493 7 493] 250 347 2950 51| 1090
8° |JOSE RAMON ANTELO TERUEL Capa 9 452| 16 332 9 452 9 452] 12 396 5 538 200 0 2822] 128| 1218
9° |EMILIO HIDALGO MAZUELAS Arca 7 493] 9 452] 6 515| 8 472 9 452 150 0 2534] 288| 1506
10° |[MARIO PEREZ CARRASCO Capa 6 515 3 587 2 613 4 562 100 0 2377] 157| 1663
11° |JESUS M. DAVILA VERASTEGUI Arca 10 433] 7 493| 4 562] 3 587 100 0 2175] 202| 1865
12° |[ALEJANDRO OTERO MORAN Arca 12 396 10 433] 8 472 3 587 100 0 1988 187| 2052
13° |ALBERTO VELAZQUEZ CASTANO Arca 11 414] 5 538| 13 379 6 515 100 0 1946 42| 2094
14° |MIKI ORTIZ RAMOS (Junior) Arca 8 472 10 433 0 0 905| 1041| 3135
15° |DAVID ESTEVEZ S.M.C. 13 379 6 515 0 0 894 11) 3146
16° |VICTOR VERA $? 12 396] 11 414 0 0 810 84| 3230
17° |MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO Arca 14 363 11 414 0 0 777 33| 3263
18° JAGUSTIN MATOSES CASADO S.M.C. 8 472 0 0 472 305/ 3568
19° |IVAN FERNANDEZ LOPEZ &? 11 414 0 0 414 58| 3626
20° |JOSE LUIS ANGULO GARCIA S.M.C. 12 396 0 0 396 18| 3644
21° |IGNACIO OTON Arca 13 379 0 0 379 17| 3661
22° |DAVID LARA Capa 16 332 0 0 332 47| 3708
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Gracias.
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